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Amanda Caldwell
Head Coach
Swimming & Diving
Georgia Southern University 
acaldwell@georgiasouthern.edu

Beverly Biancur
Head Coach 

Soccer
North Carolina Wesleyan College 
bbiancur@ncwc.edu

Carly Dockendorf
Assistant Coach

Gymnastics
University of Utah
cdockendorf@huntsman.utah.edu

Jameshia (Mesha)Levister 
Assistant Coach

Golf
North Carolina Central University 
jlevister42@gmail.com

Jeannette Boudway
Head Coach

Soccer
Smith College
jboudway@smith.edu

Katherine Menendez
Head Coach
Basketball
Colorado College 
kmenendez@coloradocollege.edu

Kelly Gallagher
Head Coach

Lacrosse
University of Tampa 
kgallagher@ut.edu

Kimberly Lambert
Head Coach

Volleyball
Cal State East Bay University 
kimberly.lambert@csueastbay.edu 

Kimberly McGowan
Head Coach

Soccer
Miami University of Ohio 
k-mcgowan.1@onu.edu

Kristy Duncan
Head Coach

Volleyball
Loras College 
kristy.duncan@loras.edu

Lacey Phillips
Head Coach
Soccer
Allegheny College 
lphillips820@gmail.com

Maria Stuber
Head Coach
Skiing
The College of St Scholastica 
mstuber@css.edu

Rosanna Sguerra
Head Coach

Volleyball
Kenyon College 
rosannasguerra@gmail.com

Samantha Schall
Head Coach 

Tennis
Grand Valley State University
samantha.schall@yahoo.com

Sofie Aagaard
Head Coach

Golf
Cal Poly San Luis Obispo 
saagaard@calpoly.edu

Tracie Adix-Zins
Head Coach

Softball
DePaul University 
tadix@depaul.edu
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Valerie Lohr
Head Coach 
Field Hockey
Saint Mary's Hall Upper School 
Valerie.jean.lohr@gmail.com

Victoria West
Assistant Coach

Rowing
University of Minnesota 
west1055@umn.edu




